Accessories
Order no. blue: on stock, usually ready for delivery on the day of order!
Page
313
DSPROF42 DSPROFNU
w SCHRACK-INFO
These vertical profile rails fit to all SCHRACK network-enclosures with a maxi-
mum load of 400 kg (DW, DS, DSZ, DSI).
In wallmounting enclosures DW with demountable sidepanels (DWxx6050,
DWxx6060), the vertical profile rails can be used as a second pair. Thus
equipment can also be fixed in the rear.
In freestanding enclosures, it can be used as 3rd pair of rails.
CAUTION: Vertical rails are sold per piece. Two pieces are usually needed
(1x left, 1x right side).
DESCRIPTION AVAILABLE ORDER NO.
19“ Profile rail  6U for DW-enclosures DWPROF06
19“ Profile rail  9U for DW-enclosures DWPROF09
19“ Profile rail 12U for DW-enclosures DWPROF12
19“ Profile rail 15U for DS-, DSZ-, DSI- and DW-enclosures DSPROF15
19“ Profile rail 18U for DS-, DSZ-, DSI- and DW-enclosures DSPROF18
19“ Profile rail 21U for DW-enclosures DWPROF21
19“ Profile rail 22U for DS-, DSZ- and DSI-enclosures DSPROF22
19“ Profile rail 27U for DS-, DSZ- and DSI-enclosures DSPROF27
19“ Profile rail 32U for DS-, DSZ- and DSI-enclosures DSPROF32
19“ Profile rail 37U for DS-, DSZ- and DSI-enclosures DSPROF37
19“ Profile rail 42U for DS-, DSZ- and DSI-enclosures DSPROF42
19“ Profile rail 45U for DS-, DSZ- and DSI-enclosures DSPROF45
Numbering Stripe Pair self adhesive, 1 to 47U DSPROFNU
w Heavy Duty Rails
DBP10080
w SCHRACK-INFO
Powder coated steel sheet.
Color: RAL7035 (lightgrey).
L-bracket for connection between front and rear 19” profile rail.
Bracket height 88mm.
Bracket width 70mm.
368mm version for DS enclosures with 600mm depth.
568mm version for DS enclosures with 800mm depth.
668mm version for DS enclosures with 900mm depth.
768mm version for DS enclosures with 1,000mm depth.
DESCRIPTION AVAILABLE ORDER NO.
Mounting Angle Pair for   600 deep DS/DSZ/DSI-enclosures, D=380mm DBP10060
Mounting Angle Pair for   800 deep DS/DSZ/DSI-enclosures, D=580mm DBP10080
Mounting Angle Pair for   900 deep DS/DSZ/DSI-enclosures, D=680mm DBP10090
Mounting Angle Pair for 1.000 deep DS/DSZ/DSI-enclosures, D=780mm DBP10100
w Profile Rails vertical